
As of Apr. 2020

（JAPANESE YEN）

Week day 35,610 68,080 64,950 103,700 133,030 168,660

Holiday 42,950 81,700 78,560 124,660 160,280 203,230

Week day 71,220 136,160 129,900 207,400 266,060 337,320

Holiday 85,900 163,400 157,120 249,320 320,560 406,460

Week day 24,927 47,656 45,465 72,590 93,121 118,062

Holiday 30,065 57,190 54,992 87,262 112,196 142,261

Week day 4,600 6,700 6,700 11,300 13,400 18,010

Holiday 5,960 7,750 7,750 13,710 15,500 21,470

Week day 63,900 85,900 75,420 149,800 161,330 225,230

Holiday 77,510 103,700 90,080 181,230 193,800 271,330

Week day 95,850 128,850 113,130 224,700 241,995 337,845

Holiday 116,265 155,550 135,120 271,845 290,700 406,995

Week day 44,730 60,130 52,794 104,860 112,931 157,661

Holiday 54,257 72,590 63,056 126,861 135,660 189,931

1,250 1,770 1,560 3,030 3,350 4,600

1,250 1,770 1,560 3,030 3,350 4,600

30,980 40,940 35,910 71,960 76,880 107,880

21,150 27,960 24,500 49,130 52,480 73,630

9,830 12,980 11,410 22,830 24,400 34,250

38,530 51,510 45,030 90,080 96,580 135,130

26,280 35,080 30,680 61,380 65,780 92,080

12,250 16,430 14,350 28,700 30,800 43,050

5,650 7,430 6,600 13,080 14,030 19,680

3,350 4,500 3,970 7,850 8,480 11,830

6,900 9,210 8,060 16,130 17,280 24,200

3,350 4,500 3,970 7,850 8,480 11,830

3,350 4,500 3,970 7,850 8,480 11,830

4,180 5,650 4,910 9,830 10,570 14,760

48,910 65,260 56,560 114,180 121,830 170,750

 * Holiday : Saturday , Sunday ,and National Holiday

 * If facilities are used before 9:00, additional charges shall apply equivalent to 17.5/100 of the "9:00～12:00" rate every 30 minutes. 

 * If facilities are used past 21:30, additional charges shall apply equivalent to 15/100 of the "18:00～21:30" rate every 30 minutes. 

    Waiting Room　Ａ

Nara Kasugano International Forum IRAKA

                               Time
Room Rental Fee

Noh
Theatre

For holding
free events

For holding
paid events

Preparation

18:00～
     21:30

9:00～
     17:00

13:00～
      21:30

9:00～
     21:30

Japanese Style Room

Reception
Hall １

For holding
free events

For holding
paid events

Preparation

　　Meeting Room　２

　　Meeting Room　３

　　Meeting Room　４

　　Drawing Room

    Waiting Room　Ｂ

　　Conference Room　１＆２

　　Conference Room　１

　　Conference Room　２

　　Conference Room　３＆４

　　Conference Room　３

9:00～
    12:00

13:00～
     17:00

　　Special Drawing Room

    Garden

    Parking　Lot 1,000 yen / 1 time（reservation only）

　　Conference Room　４

　　Meeting Room　１



As of Apr. 2020

（JAPANESE YEN）

Week day 61,940 81,180 70,500 143,130 151,680 213,630

Holiday 74,620 97,790 84,920 172,420 182,720 257,340

Week day 92,910 121,770 105,750 214,695 227,520 320,445

Holiday 111,930 146,685 127,380 258,630 274,080 386,010

Week day 43,358 56,826 49,350 100,191 106,176 149,541

Holiday 52,234 68,453 59,444 120,694 127,904 180,138

25,270 33,120 28,750 58,400 61,870 87,150

12,600 16,520 14,350 29,120 30,870 43,480

41,510 54,390 47,230 95,910 101,630 143,150

7,120 9,330 8,100 16,460 17,440 24,570

8,840 11,580 10,050 20,420 21,630 30,470

3,670 4,820 4,180 8,500 9,010 12,690

 * Holiday : Saturday , Sunday ,and National Holiday

 * If facilities are used before 9:00, additional charges shall apply equivalent to 17.5/100 of the "9:00～12:00" rate every 30 minutes. 

 * If facilities are used past 21:30, additional charges shall apply equivalent to 15/100 of the "18:00～21:30" rate every 30 minutes. 

    Waiting Room　Ｃ

                               Time
Room Rental Fee

9:00～
    12:00

13:00～
     17:00

Reception
Hall ２

For holding
free events

For holding
paid events

Nara Kasugano International Forum IRAKA （Annex）

　　Conference Room　７

Preparation

　　Conference Room　５

　　Conference Room　６

　　Conference Room　８

18:00～
     21:30

9:00～
     17:00

13:00～
      21:30

9:00～
     21:30

　　Conference Room　５＆６


